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Chick Fil-A #981

3 comp sink
Commercial dishwasher

Quat
Heat

300
183

Salad cooler
Tomatoe cooler
Cheese chest
Salad chest

38
40

39
40

Chicken nuggets
Chicken noodle soup
Mac and cheese
Lettuce
Tomatoes
Salad
TomatoeS
Spicy sandwhich
Chicken sandwhich
Lettuce
Tomatoes
Grilled chicken
Fruit
Chicken
Turkey

Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding

156
185
156
42
46
42
40
178
160
41
48
170
38
34
38

605105109



7
0

2: Employee illness policy not posted
6: Handwashing not observed when changing tasks
14: Cutting board in use not lean and in good repair.
45: Cutting board at salad station needs to be replaced
47: Oven needs cleaning. Wash, rinse, and sanitize
53: Water on floor throughout facility
56: Recent inspection is not posted



Chick Fil-A #981
605105109

1: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
7: 
8: 
9: 
10: 
11: 
12: 
13: 
15: 
16: 
17: 
18: 
19: 
20: 
21: 
22: 
23: 
24: 
25: 
26: 
27: 
57: 
58:

See last page for additional comments.
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Source Type: Food Source: Mcclane memphis, shower produce

Source Type: Source:
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Additional Comments


